TREE PRESERVATION ORDER REQUEST FORM
	DETAILS OF REQUESTEE (PERSON/S, ORGANISATION, REQUESTING TPO)

	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	NAME/S:
	
	
	FOR OFFICE USE ONLY

	ADDRESS:
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	DATE RECEIVED:
	

	
	
	
	NORTH/SOUTH:
	

	
	
	
	PRIORITY:
	1
	2
	3
	4

	
	
	
	EXISTING TPO
	- YES /NO – REF:
	

	PHONE  №:
	
	
	WITHIN CA
	- YES /NO – REF:
	

	
	
	
	ACKNOWLEDGEMENT SER6 / 6A SENT

	
	
	
	RECEIVING/CHECKING OFFICER
	

	
	
	
	
	


DETAILS OF TREES TO BE PROTECTED

	LOCATION/S (site address) OF TREE/S:
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	NUMBER OF TREE/S:
	

	TYPE/S OF TREE/S (if known):
	

	OWNER/S OF PROPERT/IES:
	

	
	

	REASON/S FOR REQUEST (amenity value / threat, etc)
	

	

	

	


TREE LOCATION PLAN: A SKETCH PLAN AS ON THE REVERSE OF THIS FORM IS ESSENTIAL FOR IDENTIFICATION OF THE TREES:

PLEASE WRITE CLEARLY AND SUBMIT TO THE BELOW ADDRESS.  THANK YOU:
Reigate & Banstead Borough Council, Planning, Town Hall, Castlefield Road, Reigate, Surrey RH2 0SH  OR EMAIL TO: planning.applications@reigate-banstead.gov.uk
Details of persons requesting Tree Preservation Orders normally remain confidential.

Positions of trees to be protected should be indicated on a clear plan showing their location within the property/site and in relation to adjacent roads and properties.  This assists in their identification and facilitates inspection.
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(NB: A scaled plan, if available, is especially helpful).  

	SIGNATURE:
	
	DATE:
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